o
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(Et2:H
H

| g% BEHH ey
F21018 1,392,186
19 5,971 1,386,215
2¢ 3,732 1,382,483
3¢ 74,675 1,307,808
48 43,213 1,264,595
5¢ 47,566 1,217,029
62 49,704 1,167,325
78 44,393 1,122,932
8 44,175 1,078,757
o 43,930 1,034,827
108 46,271 988,556
118 43,953 944,603
128 43,923 900,680
x2i0/ € - 491,506 900,680
2. 71823 229 A
(CHQ: M &)
# T =Y
A -
3. 7|82 EEHE YA
(cHelE )
! Xa25 XNads QEXZSXHY =
18 e | 7 | et AU M E 5,971
28 AXZE (0= 1| ®ststH A 466
23 UHkAE[H| 8 | otsof MM E 3,266
38 AX & (0] &2h 1 | @st=atd A 42,236
3g BEHB(AFEEANEE) 1| ststsiE s 26,540
3g dra|y| 9 | BtstofAMME 5,899
48 AXE (0| &H 1 | Betst A 42,236
48 ekate(d] 5 | ststof AQHME 977
59 AKX E (D=2 1| @etstdd 42,236




58 2t 5 | BESHOAQHME 5,330
68 AXt2(0]=2h 1| @ststHd 42,236
63 2 dkaka| | 5 | Sato AHME 7,468
7¥ AXE (@ =2h 1| &etstHd 42,236
78 %“Eﬂ'tfﬂl H] 7 | ststol A QMM E 2,157
88 ARZ (0|2 1| @ststAA 42,236
88 ekaka|H| 6 | SOl AMME 1,939
9¥ A= (O]=2 1| &kt A 42,236
93 Yskataly| 5 | SHEtO AMME) 1,694
108 k2 (0fe2h 1| @statdd 42,236
108 ka2l 6 | ctalof A~ UM G 4,035
118 AX 2 (O] &) 1| &3tetHd 42,236
118 gk H 5 | StEo AHME) 1,717
128 Axt2(0]=2h 1| @otstHd 42,236
128 Bkata| H| 5 | ststol AHME 1,687

A 85 491,506




